S-Bus
Technical information
S-Bus-SAFE and S-Bus-RAIL:
remote input/output modules
Controls Division
Integrating input/output information within the Saia® S-Bus environment
Characteristics of remote input/output modules
■	 RAIL: switch box version to mount on top-hat rail according to DIN EN 60 715 TH35 (formerly DIN EN 50 022)

Bridge connector
Bus addressing
Ordering information
S-Bus-RAIL (DIN rail mounting)
Type Description Weight
PCD7.L100 Input module with 4 digital inputs 24 VDC, with manual switch 80 g
PCD7.L110 Input module with 4 digital inputs 24 VDC, without manual switch 95 g
PCD7.L120 Input/Output module with 2 relays 250 VAC and 4 digital inputs 24 VDC 125 g
PCD7.L130 Input module with 10 digital inputs 24 VDC 80 g
PCD7.L200 Output module with 4 relays, 250 VAC, 6 A 110 g
PCD7.L300 Analogue module with 4 inputs each of Pt1000 and 0…10 VDC 95 g
PCD7.L310 Analogue module with 4 inputs each of Ni1000 and 0…10 VDC 95 g
PCD7.L400 Analogue module with 4 outputs 0…10 VDC 95 g
S-Bus SAFE (surface mounted)
Type Description Weight
PCD7.L101 Input module with 4 digital inputs 24 VDC, with manual switch 305 g
PCD7.L121 Input/Output module with 2 relays 250 VAC and 4 digital inputs 24 VDC 340 g
PCD7.L201 Output module with 4 relays, 250 VAC, 10 A 350 g
PCD7.L301 Analogue module with 4 inputs each of Pt1000 and 0…10 VDC 305 g
PCD7.L311 Analogue module with 4 inputs each of Ni1000 and 0…10 VDC 305 g
PCD7.L401 Analogue module with 4 outputs 0…10 VDC 305 g
Power pack 230 VAC / 24 VDC
Type Description Weight
PCD7.L500 For supply of all RAIL and SAFE modules 115 g
Contact
Switzerland and international
Saia-Burgess Controls Ltd
Bahnhofstrasse 18